2020 1040 ARPA Federal and State Relief

Jurisdiction Original Extended 1st Est 2nd Est 3rd Est 4th Est Version Response
Return Due Return Due Payment Payment Payment Payment
Date Date
Alabama 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021 In accordance with the provisions of

SB352, the due date for the filing and
payment of state individual income tax for
the 2020 tax year has been automatically
extended to correspond with the extended
federal due date of May 17,
2021.Taxpayers who timely file and pay
any taxes due for the 2020 tax year on or
before this extended due date will not be
assessed late filing or payment penalties
and will not incur any interest on unpaid
liabilities prior to the extended due date.

Arizona 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 4/09/2021
Arkansas 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/26/2021
California 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Colorado 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/23/2021
Connecticut 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Delaware 05/17 10/15 04/30 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
District of Columbia 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Federal 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/23/2021
Federal - FINCen 114 04/15 10/15

Federal - Form 2350 05/17 10/15 3/23/2021
Federal - Form 4868 05/17 6/15 3/23/2021
Federal - Form 8865 05/17 10/15

Federal Form 965/965- 05/17 10/15

A
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2020 1040 ARPA Federal and State Relief

Jurisdiction Original Extended 1st Est 2nd Est 3rd Est 4th Est Version Response
Return Due Return Due Payment Payment Payment Payment
Date Date
Georgia 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/26/2021
Hawaii 04/20 10/15 04/20 06/21 09/20 01/20
Idaho 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 4/02/2021
Illinois 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Indiana 05/17 11/14 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
lowa 06/01 10/31 06/01 06/30 09/30 12/31 4/09/2021
Kansas 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Kentucky 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Kentucky Cities: 04/15 10/15
Louisville
Louisiana 05/15 11/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15
Maine 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Maryland 07/15 10/15 07/15 07/15 09/15 01/18 3/19/2021
Massachusetts 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
Michigan 05/17 10/15 04/15 04/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Michigan Cities - 04/15 10/30 04/30 06/30 09/30 1/31
Common Forms
Michigan Cities - Not ~ 04/30 4/30 06/30 09/30 1/31
Listed
Michigan City - Detroit 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18
Minnesota 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Minnesota Other - 08/15 None

Property Tax Refund
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________]
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2020 1040 ARPA Federal and State Relief

Jurisdiction Original Extended 1st Est 2nd Est 3rd Est 4th Est Version Response
Return Due Return Due Payment Payment Payment Payment
Date Date
Mississippi 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/26/2021
Missouri 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/26/2021
Missouri Cities - City of 05/17 10/15
Kansas City
Missouri City - St.Louis 04/15/21 - 10/15
Profit,
05/17/21 -
Wage
Montana 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Nebraska 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
New Hampshire 04/15 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15
New Hampshire 04/15 11/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 12/15
Business Returns
New Jersey 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
New Mexico 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/26/2021
New York 05/17 10/15 4/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
New York Other - IT 03/15 N/A
204-LL
New York Other - UBT 04/15 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18
North Carolina 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/23/2021
North Dakota 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/15 3/23/2021
Ohio 05/17 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18 3/26/2021
Ohio City - RITA 04/15 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18
Ohio Other - Municipal 04/15 10/15 04/15 06/15 09/15 01/18
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2020 1040 ARPA Federal and State Relief

Jurisdiction

Ohio Other - School
Districts

Oklahoma

Oregon
Oregon Counties
Pennsylvania

Pennsylvania - Other
Localities

Pennsylvania Other -
Philadelphia NPT

Rhode Island
South Carolina
Tennessee
Utah

Vermont
Virginia

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Original
Return Due
Date

05/17

06/15

05/17
04/15
05/17
04/15

5/17

05/17
05/17
05/17
05/17
05/17
05/17
05/17
05/17

Extended
Return Due
Date

10/15

10/15

10/15
10/15
10/15
10/15

10/15

10/15
10/15
10/15
10/15
10/15
11/1

10/15
10/15

1st Est
Payment

04/15

06/15

04/15
04/15
04/15
4/30

4/15

04/15
04/15

04/15
05/01
04/15
04/15

2nd Est
Payment

06/15

06/15

06/15
06/15
6/15

07/31

06/15

06/15
06/15

06/15
06/15
06/15
06/15

3rd Est
Payment

09/15

09/15

09/15
09/15
09/15
10/31

09/15
09/15

09/15
09/15
09/15
09/15

4th Est
Payment

01/18

01/18

01/18
12/15
01/18
1/31

01/15
01/18

01/15
01/18
01/15
01/18

Version

3/23/2021

3/23/2021

3/26/2021
3/23/2021
3/26/2021
3/26/2021
3/23/2021
3/23/2021
3/23/2021
3/23/2021

Response

The Oklahoma Tax Commission has
extended payment due dates for 2020
returns and first quarter 2021 estimated
income tax to June 15, 2021.
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