Jurisdiction	Original Return Due Date	Extended Return Due Date	1st Est Payment	2nd Est Payment	3rd Est Payment	4th Est Payment	Version	Response
Alabama	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	In accordance with the provisions of SB352, the due date for the filing and payment of state individual income tax for the 2020 tax year has been automatically extended to correspond with the extended federal due date of May 17, 2021. Taxpayers who timely file and pay any taxes due for the 2020 tax year on or before this extended due date will not be assessed late filing or payment penalties and will not incur any interest on unpaid liabilities prior to the extended due date.
Arizona	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	4/09/2021	
Arkansas	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
California	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Colorado	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/23/2021	
Connecticut	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Delaware	05/17	10/15	04/30	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
District of Columbia	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Federal	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/23/2021	
Federal - FINCen 114	04/15	10/15						
Federal - Form 2350	05/17	10/15					3/23/2021	
Federal - Form 4868	05/17	6/15					3/23/2021	
Federal - Form 8865	05/17	10/15						
Federal Form 965/965-A	05/17	10/15						

4/22/2021 Page 1 of 4

n et alt art a		E to de l	4.1.5.1	2.454	2 -1 5 -1	Ath Est	Maralan	P
Jurisdiction	Original Return Due Date	Extended Return Due Date	1st Est Payment	2nd Est Payment	3rd Est Payment	4th Est Payment	Version	Response
Georgia	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
Hawaii	04/20	10/15	04/20	06/21	09/20	01/20		
Idaho	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	4/02/2021	
Illinois	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Indiana	05/17	11/14	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Iowa	06/01	10/31	06/01	06/30	09/30	12/31	4/09/2021	
Kansas	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Kentucky	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Kentucky Cities: Louisville	04/15	10/15						
Louisiana	05/15	11/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15		
Maine	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Maryland	07/15	10/15	07/15	07/15	09/15	01/18	3/19/2021	
Massachusetts	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Michigan	05/17	10/15	04/15	04/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Michigan Cities - Common Forms	04/15	10/30	04/30	06/30	09/30	1/31		
Michigan Cities - Not Listed	04/30		4/30	06/30	09/30	1/31		
Michigan City - Detroit	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		
Minnesota	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Minnesota Other - Property Tax Refund	08/15	None						

4/22/2021 Page 2 of 4

Jurisdiction	Original Return Due Date	Extended Return Due Date	1st Est Payment	2nd Est Payment	3rd Est Payment	4th Est Payment	Version	Response
Mississippi	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
Missouri	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
Missouri Cities - City of Kansas City	05/17	10/15						
Missouri City - St.Louis	04/15/21 - Profit, 05/17/21 - Wage	10/15						
Montana	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Nebraska	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
New Hampshire	04/15	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15		
New Hampshire Business Returns	04/15	11/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	12/15		
New Jersey	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
New Mexico	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
New York	05/17	10/15	4/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
New York Other - IT 204-LL	03/15	N/A						
New York Other - UBT	04/15	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		
North Carolina	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
North Dakota	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/23/2021	
Ohio	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/26/2021	
Ohio City - RITA	04/15	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		
Ohio Other - Municipal	04/15	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		

4/22/2021 Page 3 of 4

Jurisdiction	Original Return Due Date	Extended Return Due Date	1st Est Payment	2nd Est Payment	3rd Est Payment	4th Est Payment	Version	Response
Ohio Other - School Districts	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		
Oklahoma	06/15	10/15	06/15	06/15	09/15	01/18		The Oklahoma Tax Commission has extended payment due dates for 2020 returns and first quarter 2021 estimated income tax to June 15, 2021.
Oregon	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Oregon Counties	04/15	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	12/15		
Pennsylvania	05/17	10/15	04/15	6/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Pennsylvania - Other Localities	04/15	10/15	4/30	07/31	10/31	1/31		
Pennsylvania Other - Philadelphia NPT	5/17	10/15	4/15	06/15				
Rhode Island	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/26/2021	
South Carolina	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
Tennessee	05/17	10/15					3/26/2021	
Utah	05/17	10/15					3/26/2021	
Vermont	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/23/2021	
Virginia	05/17	11/1	05/01	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	
West Virginia	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/15	3/23/2021	
Wisconsin	05/17	10/15	04/15	06/15	09/15	01/18	3/23/2021	

4/22/2021 Page 4 of 4